
CITY OF EVERETT 

PLANNING BOARD 

484 BROADWAY 

EVERETT, MA 02149 

617-394-2334 

2020 Meeting Schedule & Submittal Deadlines 

**SUBMITTAL SUBMITTAL DEADLINE 

DEADLINE FOR FOR 
MEETING DATE 

AGENDA ITEMS PUBLIC HEARINGS 

Monday January 13, 2020 January 6, 2020 December 12, 2019 

Monday January 27, 2020 January 21, 2020 December 19, 2019 

Monday Febuary 10, 2020 Feburary 3, 2020 January 2, 2020 

Monday Febuary 24, 2020 Feburary 18, 2020 January 16, 2020 

Monday March 9, 2020 March 2, 2020 Feburary 6, 2020 

Monday March 23, 2020 March 16, 2020 Feburary 19, 2020 

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 April 6, 2020 March 12, 2020 

April 20, 2020 March 26, 2020 Tuesday April 28, 2020 

Tuesday May 12, 2020 May 4, 2020 April 2, 2020 

May 19, 2020 April 23, 2020 Tuesday May 26, 2020 

Monday June 8, 2020 June 1, 2020 April 30, 2020 

Monday June 22, 2020 June 15, 2020 May 14, 2020 

Monday July 20, 2020* July 9, 2020 June 11, 2020 

Monday August 24, 2020* August 13, 2020 July 16, 2020 

Tuesday September 8, 2020 September 1, 2020 July 30, 2020 

Monday September 21, 2020 September 14, 2020 August 20, 2020 

Tuesday October 13, 2020 October 6, 2020 September 10, 2020 

Monday October 26, 2020 October 19, 2020 September 24, 2020 

Tuesday November 10, 2020* October 29, 2020 October 8, 2020 

Monday December 7, 2020* November 5, 2020 October 29, 2020 
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NOTES: 

*2020 Summer/ Holiday schedule (orie meeting in July, August, November and December)

**Agenda items include but are not limited to ANR Plans, Repetitive Petitions, and any other items that does not 
require a public hearing. 

Typically meetings are on the second and fourth Mondays of each month. If a holiday falls on that Monday meetings 
will be held the next day on Tuesday. 
Unless otherwise publicized, all meetings begin at 7:00pm and are held in the Keverian Room third floor of City Hall. 

All items are due at 4:00 PM on the deadline dates noted above in the 

Department of Planning & Development. 

The Planning Department requires electronic submittal in addition to the hard-copy 

of the plan in accordance to Plan requirements.

Due to COVID-19, some dates of Planning Board Meeting have been adjusted and 

may continue to adjust as the situation continues. Please contact the Planning 

Department to confirm date of meeting. Please note underlined meetings, note 

adjustmed  meeting dates.
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